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Andretta James PhD, ABPP andretta@bridgetownpsychological.com AJ 503‐341‐8348 Portland OR

Andrews Glena PhD, ABPP glenaandrewsphd@gmail.com A 503‐550‐7694 Newberg OR

Arnold Breanna PsyD arno5986@pacificu.edu AJ 971‐419‐0125 Lake Oswego OR

Avila Andrea PhD avila.andrea.n@gmail.com A  832‐265‐0241 Salem OR

Ball Nicole JD, PhD nicole.y.ball22@gmail.com A 315‐719‐8735 Aurora OR

Banas Delaney PsyD dr.dbanas@integratedintervention.org AJ 971‐770‐9522 Lake Oswego OR

Barram Andrew PsyD drbarram@hotmail.com AJ 541‐388‐3592 Bend OR

Bauman Lia PsyD baumanli@frontier.com AJ 503‐206‐1505 Damascus OR

Beckman Morgyn MD Morgyn.Beckman2@oha.oregon.gov A 503‐945‐9276 Portland OR

Berry Will MD Wil.Berry2@dhsoha.state.or.us A 541‐952‐9833 Eugene OR

Best Lauren PsyD best@lithiaforensics.com A 971‐301‐5080 Salem OR

Blanding Dinisha PsyD blanding.dbforensic@gmail.com A 503‐567‐2160 Portland OR

Bobadilla Leonardo PhD Leonardo.bobadilla25@gmail.com AJ 503‐893‐2494 Hillsboro OR

Brennan Stephen PsyD brennanforensics@gmail.com AJ 541‐730‐5598 Albany OR

Bryan James PhD jbryan.pdxpsych@comcast.net A 503‐284‐8558 Portland OR

Brynolf Daniel PsyD drdbrynolf@gmail.com AJ 503‐507‐8492 Salem OR

Buchanan Pamela PsyD dr.pamela.buchanan@gmail.com A 503‐515‐4815 Portland OR

Bui Viet JD, MD buvi@ohsu.edu A 503‐494‐6566 Portland OR

Burke Laurie PsyD laurie.burke@NexusFPS.com A 971‐343‐1722 Eugene OR

Bustos Andrew PhD Andy.R.Bustos@oha.oregon.gov A 503‐559‐4938 Salem OR

Carter Leslie PhD drleslie.carter@frontier.com AJ 503‐718‐8391 Tigard OR

Catlow Tim PsyD tcatlow@trilliumfamily.org AJ 541‐750‐1101 Corvallis OR

Chen Caitlin DO chenkat@ohsu.edu A 503‐494‐8652 Portland OR

Chotalia Jigar MD jigar.k.chotalia@oha.oregon.gov A 503‐934‐5212 Salem OR

Clausel Jeffrey PhD jeffclauselphd@gmail.com AJ 541‐523‐5469 Baker City OR
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Coffey Adam (Christopher) PhD coffey@lithiaforensics.com   A 602‐448‐0195 Keizer  OR

Cohn Jonathon PhD jonathan.cohn@oha.oregon.gov                                 A 503‐979‐8677 Worcester MA

Condiotte Allegra MD condiott@ohsu.edu    A 971‐415‐0341 Portland OR

Condon Stephen PhD scondonphd@eotnet.net A 541‐278‐4123 Pendleton OR

Crawford Kate PsyD Drcrawford@westernforensic.com AJ 541‐321‐6096 Eugene OR

Crenshaw Gabriel PsyD drgabe@askdrgabe.com A 310‐496‐4277 Beverly Hills CA

Crossen Holly PsyD holly@hollycrossen.com AJ 503‐481‐3414 Clackamas OR

Cunningham Mark PhD, ABPP mdc@markdcunningham.com A 214‐493‐2900 Sammamish WA

Czar Greg PhD gregczar@comcast.net AJ 503‐539‐1547 Lake Oswego OR

Davies Mandy PsyD davies@lithiaforensics.com AJ 971‐205‐5487 Portland OR

Dousarkissian                    Isabelle PsyD drdousarkissian@westernforensic.com               A 541‐255‐2116 Eugene OR

Dudley Kenneth PhD, ABPP kennethcdudley@gmail.com A 541‐519‐3512 Vancouver WA

Duncan Alex PsyD, ABPP aduncanforensics@gmail.com AJ 503‐807‐7180 Portland OR

Espana Karina MD espana@ohsu.edu AJ 503‐494‐8311 Portland OR

Estoup Ashley PhD estoup@nwforensic.org AJ 503‐946‐9036 Portland OR

Fernandez‐Tyson Terri PhD drterriftyson@gmail.com AJ 406‐431‐3790 Salem OR

Gassen Mike PsyD michael.gassen@oha.oregon.gov  AJ 503‐756‐3322 Salem OR

Gibson Alicia PsyD dr.agibson@integratedintervention.org AJ 971‐377‐8951 West Linn OR

Gilbert Chelsea PhD cgilbert@cgilbertphd.com AJ 541‐833‐0287 Eugene OR

Glass Leah PhD leah.glass@dhsoha.state.or.us AJ 503‐945‐9276 Salem OR

Goldmann Leslie PhD goldmann@easystreet.net A 503‐227‐4570 Portland OR

Gonzalez Sandra PsyD sgonzalezpsyd@gmail.com A 503‐228‐0939 Portland OR

Gordon Jerome PhD jsgordonphd@hotmail.com AJ 503‐378‐1338 Salem OR

Gray Jeffrey PhD jgraysisters@gmail.com AJ 541‐382‐6022 Sisters OR

Guastadisegni Paul PhD neurouniverse@comcast.net AJ 503‐223‐7766 Portland OR
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Guyton Michelle PhD, ABPP guyton@nwforensic.org AJ 503‐946‐9036 Portland OR

Hamilton Lynette PsyD hamilton@nwforensic.org AJ 503‐946‐9036 Portland OR

Hart Larry PhD, ABPP hartpdx@earthlink.net AJ 503‐380‐3777 Beaverton OR

Hart Jessica PhD hart@soundforensics.org A 253‐328‐3507 Salem OR

Hartman Brian PsyD Dr.Hartman@pasdeaf.com A 602‐649‐0755 Tualatin OR

Hendryx Joel MD joel.t.hendryx@dhsoha.state.or.us A 503‐381‐9621 Salem OR

Hernandez Karen PhD drkarenhernandez@gmail.com AJ 503‐803‐9530 Beaverton OR

Holdren Samantha PhD Samantha.Holdren@gmail.com A 541‐321‐8856 Portland OR

Holdship Eloïse PsyD dr.eloise.holdship@gmail.com A 971‐373‐4849 Portland OR

Howell Stephanie PsyD Howell@OregonForensicEvaluations.com AJ 971‐350‐9628 The Dalles OR

Hughes Isolde PsyD hughes.isolde@gmail.com  A 503‐983‐1912 Salem  OR

Hvizdak Amie PsyD drhvizdak@westernforensic.com A 541‐791‐6335 Salem OR

Ingram Lindsay PsyD ingram@lithiaforensics.com    AJ 503‐683‐3641 Salem OR

James Stephen PhD Stephen.M.James@oha.oregon.gov A 503‐551‐1549 Portland OR

Johnson Debra PhD drjohnson@westernforensic.com AJ 541‐224‐8837 Albany OR

Johnson Jennifer PhD johnson@nwforensic.org AJ 503‐946‐9036 Portland OR

Kaplan Robert PhD, DABPS Rkaplan@kaplanCC.com AJ 503‐726‐5969 Lake Oswego OR

Kaufman Lisa PhD lisapkaufman@gmail.com AJ 503‐813‐7774 Portland OR

Kellam Melanie PhD drkellam@kellampsychology.com  AJ 936‐635‐5205 Hemphill TX

Kennedy Mayo PhD mayoaraikennedy@gmail.com A 559‐216‐0125 Fresno CA

Kennemer Kordell PsyD kkennemerpsyd@gmail.com AJ 503‐657‐7235 Oregon City OR

Kenney Wilson PhD dr.wkenney@integratedintervention.org AJ 971‐258‐7993 Lake Oswego OR

Kim Sunny MD mrsunny_00@yahoo.com AJ 971‐600‐1392 Portland OR

Lake Claudia PsyD drcklake@outlook.com A 541‐761‐6764 Gold Hill OR

LaLiberte Benjamin PhD Benjamin.Laliberte@gmail.com A 253‐878‐6361 Tacoma WA
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Larsen Colten PsyD colten.larsen2@oha.oregon.gov AJ 503‐979‐8333 Salem OR

Leeper Ericia PsyD dr.leeper@drericialeeperpsyd.hush.com AJ 573‐690‐8669 Salem OR

Limon Kimel PsyD kimellimon@gmail.com AJ 541‐254‐0941 Brookings OR

Linn Keith PsyD Keithlinn@me.com A 503‐913‐7699 Portland OR

Lopez Stephanie Maya MD lopez@mayalopezmd.com AJ 971‐803‐8342 Portland OR

Makadia Tushar MD dr.tusharmakadia@gmail.com A 503‐975‐3427 Salem OR

Mallory Loren PhD, ABPP mallory@wfneuro.com AJ 503‐467‐9070 Oregon City OR

Martin Breann PsyD drmartin@westernforensic.com A 458‐215‐5397 Eugene OR

Matto Mikel MD mikel.matto@forensicconsult.com A 503‐946‐5431 Portland OR

McBride Jessica PhD jessicam@nwfamilypsychology.com AJ 360‐910‐1522 Oregon City OR

McCollum Kimberly PsyD mccollum@lithiaforensics.com A 971‐915‐3037 Salem OR

McGovern Jill PhD jillmcgovern@comcast.net AJ 503‐645‐2424 Portland OR

McKay Sarah PsyD mckay@ostaraforensics.com A 503‐967‐5767 Salem OR

McNeal Megan PsyD drmeganmcneal@yahoo.com AJ 503‐320‐4190 Portland OR

Merg Andrea PhD drandreamerg@gmail.com A 971‐229‐0996 Portland OR

Michelin Alexandra PsyD michelin@lithiaforensics.com AJ 503‐893‐9255 Portland OR

Miller Henry PsyD drhenrymiller@gmail.com AJ 503‐227‐3358 Newberg OR

Millkey Alex PsyD Alexander.Millkey@nwforensic.org AJ 971‐285‐7931 Portland OR

Mintz Brianna PhD brianna.mintz@nexusfps.com A 541‐632‐3425 Eugene OR

Mitsina‐Brown Svetlana PsyD Dr.Mitsina@gmail.com AJ 503‐277‐9505 Beaverton OR

Mobbs Karl MD kmobbs@gmail.com A 979‐255‐3090 Wilsonville OR

Morrell Eric PhD ericmorrell@gmail.com AJ 541‐770‐2469 Medford OR

Mosich Michelle PhD mosich@nwforensic.org A 503‐946‐9036 Portland OR

Nanton Andrew MD andrew.nanton@gmail.com AJ 503‐479‐5759 Salem OR

Nicoli Daniel DO DrNicoli@focusedmindpdx.com AJ 503‐479‐8611 Lake Oswego OR
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Northway David PhD drdmn@qwestoffice.net AJ 541‐683‐1104 Eugene OR

Orf Andrew PsyD Orf@Lithiaforensics.com AJ 503‐893‐2298 Salem OR

Penumetcha Varma MD penforensic@gmail.com A 503‐269‐0783 Salem OR

Persky Molly PsyD persky@lithiaforensics.com AJ 503‐928‐4365 Salem OR

Peykanu James MD James.a.peykanu@dhsoha.state.or.us A 503‐932‐8172 Salem OR

Phillips Tasha PsyD drtashaphillips@gmail.com A 937‐360‐3456 Happy Valley OR

Prokosch Courtney PsyD COURTNEY.PROKOSCH@dhsoha.state.or.us AJ 503‐559‐3557 Salem OR

Quimson‐Guevarra Pia DO pia@quimsonbh.com A 503‐832‐9293 Portland OR

Rapkoch Elizabeth PsyD Dr@ElizabethRapkoch.com AJ 503‐432‐8624 Portland OR

Raskin Kaley PsyD kjraskin@psychforensiceval.com A 303‐219‐0836 Denver CO

Ravensberg Victoria PsyD consult@drvravensberg.com AJ 503‐536‐3855 Hillsboro OR

Reardon Maureen PhD, ABPP forensicpsych@reardonphd.com A 919‐800‐1174 Raleigh NC

Reed Norman PhD nreed@trilliumfamily.org AJ 503‐551‐0597 Salem OR

Renken Bruce PhD, ABPP drbrucerenken@gmail.com AJ 631‐353‐6846 Portland OR

Revilla (Smith) Michelle PsyD smit0721@pacificu.edu AJ 564‐397‐5582 Hillsboro OR

Rideout Kimberly PsyD Rideout@lithiaforensics.com A 971‐209‐2496 Portland OR

Ryan Tara PhD ryan@nwforensic.org A 503‐505‐6773 Portland OR

Sacks Gary PhD sacksoffice@comcast.net AJ 503‐227‐4240 Portland OR

Sankaram Uma PsyD dr.uma.sankaram@gmail.com A 503‐757‐2839 Salem OR

Scott Ashley PsyD ascott@trilliumfamily.org AJ 541‐758‐5911 Corvallis OR

Shallcross Danielle PsyD dr.shallcross@protonmail.com A 458‐215‐5397 Eugene OR

Sheafer Heather PhD drheathersheafer@gmail.com A 503‐495‐4985 Portland OR

Shepard Molly PhD molly.shepard.phd@gmail.com A 541‐900‐5844 Salem OR

Shetty Amala PhD shetty@nwforensic.org AJ 503‐946‐9036 Portland OR

Siddoway Kyle PhD ksiddoway6@gmail.com A 509‐990‐0205 Liberty Lake WA
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Sidhu Jaskarit MD jaskirat.s.sidhu@oha.oregon.gov AJ 503‐931‐6434 Salem OR

Smith Cassandra PsyD cassandrasmithpsyd@gmail.com AJ 503‐383‐1348 Portland OR

Smith Daniel PsyD DanielVSmithPsyD@gmail.com AJ 503‐757‐9067 Salem OR

Speroni Jared PhD drsperoni@westernforensic.com A 516‐305‐1660 West Linn OR

Stafford Danielle PsyD daniellenstafford@gmail.com A 503‐806‐2754 Salem OR

Stanulis Robert PhD stanulisrobert@gmail.com AJ 503‐816‐5093 Portland OR

Stark Nicole PsyD nicole.stark@oha.oregon.gov A 503‐979‐8304 Salem OR

Stoltzfus Paul PsyD paulstoltzfus@aol.com AJ 503‐364‐6093 Salem OR

Stover Andrew PsyD arstoverpsyd@hushmail.com A 971‐218‐5242 Salem OR

Stuckey Marc PsyD drmarcstuckey@gmail.com AJ 503‐313‐0395 Forest Grove OR

Therson Danielle PsyD Therson@nwforensic.org AJ 503‐946‐9036 Portland OR

Thomas Kristopher PhD kristopher.thomas@oha.oregon.gov A 503‐891‐2373 Salem OR

Tice Lindsay PsyD lticepsyd@gmail.com AJ 541‐278‐2222 Pendleton OR

True Donald PhD don@drdtrue.com AJ 503‐970‐2702 Portland OR

Viola‐Krause Christine PsyD ckrausepsyd@comcast.net AJ 971‐207‐7371 Portland OR

Waites Juanita PhD drnita42@gmail.com AJ 541‐331‐3152 Klamath Falls OR

Warford Patricia PsyD pwarfordpsyd@hush.com AJ 971‐219‐0037 Newberg OR

Williams Suzanne PsyD starzann@gmail.com A 303‐909‐7766 Milwaukie OR

Wise Megan PsyD mwise.consulting@gmail.com A 503‐602‐4382 Independence OR

Wojtkowicz Michael PsyD mwojtkowicz@trilliumfamily.org AJ 541‐758‐7723 Corvallis OR

Zorich Laura PsyD llzorich@laurazorichpsyd.com AJ 503‐319‐9339 Portland OR


